SAPLING
PRAYER CLOCK
* Customized
customer selected
location or city name
 6
7.
31

Standard Hands
Sapling Prayer Clock Specifications
and Ordering Information
Sapling Prayer Time Zone Clock
Prayer Clock with 5 prayers: Prayer Clock with 6 prayers:
A - B:  46.8 in. (118.9 cm.)
C - D:  6.1 in. (15.3 cm.)
E - F:  25.21 in. (64.0 cm.)
A - B:  51.13 in. (129.9 cm.)
C - D:  6.1 in. (15.3 cm.)
E - F:  25.21 in. (64.0 cm.)
A - B:  62.36 in. (158.4 cm.)
C - D:  6.1 in. (15.3 cm.)
E - F:  39.94 in. (93.8 cm.)
A - B:  69.34 in. (176.1 cm.)
C - D:  6.1 in. (15.3 cm.)
E - F:  39.94 in. (93.8 cm.)
4 digits 4.0”
(10.16 cm)
display
4 digits 2.5”
(6.35 cm)
display
5
Ordering Information:
SPC Sapling Prayer Clock: SPC-XXB-31-XX-XL-XX
Type of Clocks:
W: Wi-Fi Connection
P: IP Hard-wired
    Network Cable
Number of Prayers:
5: 5 Displays
6: 6 Displays (to
    include Shuruq)
Dial Options for
Top Square Clock:
S: Standard
X: See page 4
    for specialty dial
    options
Hand Options for
Top Square Clock:
S: Standard
X: See page 4
    for specialty hand
    options
Digit Size:
25: 2.5”
40: 4.0”
Housing Color:
B: Black Housing
Digit Color:
R: Red (Standard)
G: Green
W: White
A: Amber
Powering Options:
L: Locally Powered at
    110-230VAC
Clock Model:
1: 3100 Series
]
DC E F
A
B
A
B
A
B
E F
A
B